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Surge protection device for data networks/MCR-technology 280097

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Hochste Dauerspannung AC
Hochste Dauerspannung DC
Nennableitsto3strom (8/20)
Nennlaststrom

Schutzpegel Ader/Ader
Schutzpegel Ader/Erde
Grenzfrequenz

Montageart

Anschluss 1
Ableiteriiberwachung

Mit Fernmeldekontakt
Signalisierung am Gerat

Explosionsgeprufte Ausfiihrung

&7

ET5902289 o
4046356665780
Phoenix Contact

2800978

PT-1Q-1X2-48DC-UT

37V
53V
10kA
0.3A
100V
600V
1.9MHz
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